
Glassware (Crystal)
Essential Goblet 23oz (65cl)
666RCR322

Essential glassware by RCR is designed for modern and minimalist table
décor. The flat bowl holds the wine in a simply elegant trapezoid shape, and
the slight reopening of the rim enhances the release of aromas, facilitating the
sliding of the liquid during tasting and gives the glass a soft, elegant
silhouette.

Category Glassware (Crystal) > Stemware

Range Essential

Brand RCR

Material Glass > Crystal - Machine Made

Dimensions 235 x  x  mm

Colour Clear

Launched 2023

Outer Barcode 8007815272891

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 7013289000

Country Of Origin Italy

Crystal

Glasswasher Safe

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

235

22.00

65

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0283

2.54

3.23

250

390

290

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

480

40

10

4

www.steelite-utopia.com/products/666RCR322 26/09/2025

https://www.steelite-utopia.com/products/666RCR322

